
TAGLaw International Conference: Chicago, Illinois - Attendees by Firm Name

Firm Name Country First Name Last Name Email
Adam & Bleser Luxembourg Claude Bleser c.bleser@adam-bleser.lu
B. Cremades y Asociados Spain Günter Helbing g.helbing@bcremades.com
Baker & Daniels LLP USA: Indiana Zack Dong zack.dong@bakerd.com 
Baker & Daniels LLP (China) China Angella Castille angella.castille@bakerd.com
Baker & Daniels LLP (China) China Jackie Simmons jackie.simmons@bakerd.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Peter Barack peter.barack@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Williams J. Barrett william.barrett@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Edwin del Hierro ed.delhierro@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Daniel L. Dominguez dan.dominguez@bfkn.com 
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Howard J. Kirschbaum howard.kirschbaum@bfkn.com 
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Alexander Lourie alourie@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Julie K. Rademaker julie.rademaker@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois Ray G. Rezner ray.rezner@bfkn.com
Barack Ferrazzano Kirschbaum & Nagelberg LLP USA: Illinois James R. Vogler james.vogler@bfkn.com
Bélanger Sauvé Canada: Quebec Bernard Blouin bblouin@belangersauve.com
Bélanger Sauvé Canada: Quebec Danielle Dicaire ddicaire@belangersauve.com
Belin Lamson McCormick Zumbach Flynn USA: Iowa Quentin Boyken qrboyken@belinlaw.com
Belin Lamson McCormick Zumbach Flynn USA: Iowa Ed Mansfield emmansfield@belinlaw.com
Berg & Duffy, LLP Monaco James P. Duffy, III jpduffy@bergduffy.com
Berger Singerman USA: Florida James Berger jberger@bergersingerman.com
Berger Singerman USA: Florida Paul Singerman singerman@bergersingerman.com
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Gillian Leach gillian.leach@bllaw.co.uk
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Jonathan Lloyd-Jones jonathan.lloyd-jones@bllaw.co.uk
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Lawrence Philips lawrence.phillips@bllaw.co.uk
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Simon Smith simon.smith@bllaw.co.uk
Blake Lapthorn Tarlo Lyons England Simon Treherne simon.treherne@bllaw.co.uk
Blaney McMurtry LLP Canada: Ontario Joan Garson jgarson@blaney.com
Blaney McMurtry LLP Canada: Ontario Michael J. Penman mpenman@blaney.com
Blaney McMurtry LLP Canada: Ontario Brett J. Tkatch btkatch@blaney.com
Boodle Hatfield England Karen Black kblack@boodlehatfield.com
Boodle Hatfield England Simon Fitzpatrick sfitzpatrick@boodlehatfield.com
Boodle Hatfield England Karen Mason kmason@boodlehatfield.com
Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee Michael B. Noble mnoble@boultcummings.com
Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee David A. Rutter drutter@boultcummings.com
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Boult, Cummings, Conners & Berry, PLC USA: Tennessee Chris Sloan csloan@boultcummings.com 
Boyne Clarke Canada: Nova Scotia Kenneth A. MacLean kmaclean@boyneclarke.ns.ca
Boyne Clarke Canada: Nova Scotia David A. Thompson dthompson@boyneclarke.ns.ca
Boyne Clarke Canada: Nova Scotia John A. Young, Q.C. jyoung@boyneclarke.ns.ca
Bressler, Amery & Ross, P.C. USA: New Jersey David Bauman dbauman@bressler.com
Bressler, Amery & Ross, P.C. USA: New Jersey George R. Hirsch ghirsch@bressler.com
Carter Newell Australia Paul Hopkins phopkins@carternewell.com
Carter Newell Australia Patrick Mead pmead@carternewell.com
Clarkslegal LLP England Simon Thorne sthorne@clarkslegal.com
Cline, Williams, Wright, Johnson & Oldfather, L.L.P. USA: Nebraska Terry R. Wittler twittler@clinewilliams.com
Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & Bass LLP USA: California Jeffrey G. Knowles jgk@coblentzlaw.com
Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & Bass LLP USA: California Harry O'Brien hobrien@coblentzlaw.com
Coblentz, Patch, Duffy & Bass LLP USA: California Paul J. Tauber pjt@cpdb.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Vic Albert valbert@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Teresa Burkett tburkett@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma J. Ronald Petrikin rpetrikin@cwlaw.com
Conner & Winters USA: Oklahoma Andrew R. Turner aturner@cwlaw.com
Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated USA: Texas William H. Lester, Jr. whlester@coxsmith.com
Cox Smith Matthews Incorporated USA: Texas Deborah Williamson ddwilliamson@coxsmith.com
Davis & Co. Bahamas Philip McKenzie pmckenzie@davisconet.com
Eaton Peabody USA: Maine Bernard J. Kubetz bkubetz@eatonpeabody.com
Estudio Bergstein Uruguay Jonás Bergstein jbergstein@bergsteinlaw.com
Galindo, Arias & López Panama Diego Herrera dherrera@gala.com.pa
GGV Grützmacher / Gravert / Viegener Germany Dr. Arno Maier-Bridou a.maier-bridou@gg-v.de
Gonzalez Calvillo, S.C. Mexico Enrique A. Gonzalez Calvillo egonzalez@gcsc.com.mx
Hankyul Law Firm Korea Deok Young Ko dyko@hklaw.co.kr
Harper Grey LLP Canada: BC Richard Attisha rattisha@harpergrey.com
Harper Grey LLP Canada: BC Christopher Rusnak crusnak@harpergrey.com 
Harper Grey LLP Canada: BC John Sullivan jsullivan@harpergrey.com 
Haskell Slaughter Young & Rediker, LLC USA: Alabama Thomas E. Reynolds ter@hsy.com
Haskell Slaughter Young & Rediker, LLC USA: Alabama Frank M. Young, III fmy@hsy.com
Headrick Rizik Alvarez & Fernandez Dominican Republic Marisol Vicens mvicens@hrafdom.com
Herrick, Feinstein LLP USA: New York Harvey S. Feuerstein hfeuerstein@herrick.com
Herrick, Feinstein LLP USA: New York Patrick Sweeney psweeney@herrick.com
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Hirst & Applegate, P.C. USA: Wyoming Dale Cottam dcottam@hirstapplegate.com
Hodes, Pessin & Katz. P.A. USA: Maryland Randall M. Lutz mdtaglawattorneys@hupk.com
Hodler & Emmenegger Switzerland Bernhard Welten b.welten@swisslawyersgroup.ch
Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, P.C. USA: Michigan Jeffrey G. Heuer jheuer@jaffelaw.com
Jaffe, Raitt, Heuer & Weiss, P.C. USA: Michigan Peter Sugar psugar@jaffelaw.com
Kelley Drye Collier Shannon USA: District of Columbia Michael Sherman msherman@kelleydrye.com
Kirton & McConkie, PC USA: Utah Antonio A Mejia tmejia@kmclaw.com
Kirton & McConkie, PC USA: Utah R. Willis Orton worton@kmclaw.com
Krogerus Attorneys Ltd Finland Jari-Pekka Alho jp.alho@krogerus.com
Krogerus Attorneys Ltd Finland Kati Mattila kati.mattila@krogerus.com
Lang & Rahmann Germany Detlef Rahmann detlef.rahmann@lang-rahmann.de
Leatherwood Walker Todd & Mann, P.C. USA: South Carolina Richard L. Few, Jr. rfew@lwtm.com
Lewis and Roca LLP USA: Nevada Dan Polsenberg dpolsenberg@lrlaw.com
Lindquist & Vennum (Denver) USA: Colorado John "J." C. Smiley jsmiley@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum (Denver) USA: Colorado Tiffanie Stasiak tstasiak@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota David Allgeyer dallgeyer@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Jonathan M Bye jbye@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Mark R. Privratsky mprivratsky@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Barbara Lano Rummel brummel@lindquist.com
Lindquist & Vennum PLLP USA: Minnesota Daryle Uphoff duphoff@lindquist.com
LK Shields Solicitors Ireland Ed Butler ebutler@lkshields.ie
LK Shields Solicitors Ireland Deirdre Kilroy dkilroy@lkshields.ie
Loze, Grunte & Cers Latvia Laura Zalana laura.zalana@lg-c.lv
Marshall Diel & Myers Bermuda Steven Trumper steven.trumper@law.bm
Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P. USA: Kansas Martin Bauer mwbauer@martinpringle.com
Martin, Pringle, Oliver, Wallace & Bauer, L.L.P. USA: Kansas Thomas A. Hamill tahamill@martinpringle-kc.com
Martínez Odell & Calabria Puerto Rico Frederick B. Martínez fmartinez@mocpr.com
Martínez Odell & Calabria Puerto Rico Eliseo Roques era@mocpr.com
Marx Van Ranst Vermeersch & Partners (MVVP) Belgium Eric Laevens eric.laevens@mvvp.be
Milling Benson Woodward L.L.P. USA: Louisiana Hilton S. Bell hbell@millinglaw.com
Milling Benson Woodward L.L.P. USA: Louisiana Robert L. Cabes rcabes@millinglaw.com
Mitchell, Silberberg & Knupp LLP USA: California Anthony Adler aaa@msk.com
Mitchell, Silberberg & Knupp LLP USA: California Larry Drapkin lcd@msk.com
Munsch Hardt Kopf & Harr, PC USA: Texas Steve Harr sharr@munsch.com

Page 3 of 5



TAGLaw International Conference: Chicago, Illinois - Attendees by Firm Name

Firm Name Country First Name Last Name Email
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Cees Dekker c.t.dekker@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Peter Dijk, van p.vandijk@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Rob Klein r.klein@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Bavo König b.m.konig@nysingh.nl
Nysingh advocaten - notarissen NV Netherlands Alex Lever a.b.lever@nysingh.nl
Oller Abogados Costa Rica Andres Mercado amercado@ollerabogados.com
Oller Abogados Costa Rica Pedro Oller poller@ollerabogados.com
Piper Alderman Australia Simon Ward sward@piper-alderman.com.au
Preslmayr Rechtsanwälte Austria Martin Preslmayr martin@preslmayr.at
Racine France Gilles de Boisseson gdeboisseson@racine.eu
Racine France Jean-Yves Martin j-ymartin@racine.eu
Rassers Advocaten en Notarissen Netherlands Danielle Muller muller@rassers.nl
Rassers Advocaten en Notarissen Netherlands Sacha Namjesky namjesky@rassers.nl
Reid and Riege, P.C. USA: Connecticut Robert Mulé lawtalk@reidandriege.com
Reid and Riege, P.C. USA: Connecticut Robert Sattin rsattin@reidandriege.com
Riemer & Braunstein LLP USA: Massachusetts Jonathan Samen jsamen@riemerlaw.com
Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland, PLLC USA: Washington Roger Myklebust myklebust@ryanlaw.com
Ryan, Swanson & Cleveland, PLLC USA: Washington Jim Shaker shaker@ryanlaw.com
S. B. G. & K. Patent & Law Office Hungary Gábor Germus germus@sbgk.hu
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Mario V. Andres general@srmo-law.com
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Rommel Mercado rum@srmo-law.com
Siguion Reyna, Montecillo & Ongsiako Law Offices Philippines Rolando Mario G. Villonco rgv@srmo-law.com
South Toranomon Law Offices Japan Shino Uenuma uenuma@s-tora.com
Spencer Fane Britt & Browne LLP USA: Missouri James Dankenbring jdankenbring@spencerfane.com
Spencer Fane Britt & Browne LLP USA: Missouri Daniel D. Doyle ddoyle@spencerfane.com
Spencer Fane Britt & Browne LLP USA: Missouri Michael Saunders msaunders@spencerfane.com
Studio Legale Sutti Italy Livia Oglio livia.oglio@sutti.com
Studio Legale Sutti Italy Emilia Patrut emilia.patrut@sutti.com
Studio Legale Sutti Italy Lavinia Yassien maildesk@sutti.com
Studio Legale Sutti Romania Hugo Vitzman hugo.vitzman@sutti.com
Swift, Currie, McGhee & Hiers, LLP USA: Georgia Mark T. Dietrichs mark.dietrichs@swiftcurrie.com
Swift, Currie, McGhee & Hiers, LLP USA: Georgia Joseph A. Munger joseph.munger@swiftcurrie.com
The Chambers of Godwin Richard Nigeria Godwin Richard godrich@metrong.com
Tilleke & Gibbins International Ltd. Thailand Cynthia Pornavalai cynthia.p@tillekeandgibbins.com
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Triplet & Associés France Susan Hardie hardie@triplet.com
Triplet & Associés France Philip Jenkinson jenkinson@triplet.com
Williams & Anderson PLC USA: Arkansas Heath Abshure habshure@williamsanderson.com
Williams & Anderson PLC USA: Arkansas Jess Askew III jaskew@williamsanderson.com
Williams & Anderson PLC USA: Arkansas David F. Menz dmenz@williamsanderson.com
Williams Mullen Maupin Taylor USA: North Carolina Ronald Raxter rraxter@williamsmullen.com
Wolf, Block, Schorr and Solis-Cohen LLP USA: Pennsylvania David Gitlin dgitlin@wolfblock.com
Wolf, Block, Schorr and Solis-Cohen LLP USA: Pennsylvania Robert Zielinski rzielinski@wolfblock.com
Xavier, Bernardes, Bragança, Sociedade De Advogados Brazil Marcos Rocha marcosrocha@xbb.com.br
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP USA: Delaware Michael R. Nestor mnestor@ycst.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP USA: Delaware Joseph M. Nicholson jnicholson@ycst.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP USA: Delaware Norman Powell npowell@ycst.com
Young Conaway Stargatt & Taylor, LLP USA: Delaware Seth Reidenberg sreidenberg@ycst.com 
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